
Greater Greenville
Area Wine & Cheese
Wineries With Vineyards
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Victoria Valley Vineyards

City Scape Winery

Wellborn Winery

Eagle Mountain Vineyards &

Winery

Urban Wineries & Meaderies
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[elevation 966] Winery

Wandering Bard Meadery

Tasting Rooms & Bottle Shops
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The Tasting Room of Travelers

Rest

Wine House

Sweet Sippin'

Local Cheese Purveyors
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Blue Ridge Creamery

Split Creek Farm

Happy Cow Creamery

Possum Kingdom Kreamery

Create + Sip Establishments
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Wine & Design

A | R Workshop

Vino & van Gogh

Painting with a Twist

4

1

3

10

7

15

6
17

145 8

16

9

12
2

11

13

Leaflet

http://leafletjs.com/


Downtown Greenville Wine Map
Urban Wineries
1 Urban Wren

Winery

Tasting Rooms & Bottle Shops
2 Northampton Wine + Dine

3 SIP Whiskey & Wine Bar

4 Foxcroft Wine Co.

5 Sweet Sippin' @ Gather GVL

6 Old Europe Desserts

Create + Sip Esta…
7 Make Made Jewelry
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Leaflet
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